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Description

197610200001
00220

10/20/1976
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING-
JOB

17 166 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:354 Pg:562
Instr
#:19760514000
045040

197610270001
03210

10/27/1976
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COBB,
LESTER M. &
ELIZABE

17 260 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:343 Pg:308
Instr
#:19741210000
059350

197705170000
47600

05/17/1977
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

20 71 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:222
Instr
#:19770419000
036000

197807200000
94250

07/20/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

26 297 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:373 Pg:24
Instr
#:19771228000
139730

197809060001
19470

09/06/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

27 100

197809060001
19500

09/06/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STEADMAN,
JAMES L. &
NANC

27 95

197809050001
18770

09/05/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DOW,
ROBERT J. &
GINETTE

27 78

197810280001
45180

10/28/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

27 947

197810100001
36300

10/10/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

27 687

197811090001
50650

11/09/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
HARRY R. &
JAMIE

28 125

197904120000
45330

04/12/1979
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAMKIN,
JAMES R. &
DIANE

30 335

198004220000
45970

04/22/1980
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

35 807

198102270000
22770

02/27/1981
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

39 674

198102270000
22780

02/27/1981
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

39 673

198105140000
54050

05/14/1981
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

40 693

198108200000
90640

08/20/1981
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

41 851

198303110000
33360

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAYS,
STEVEN C. &
EVELYN

49 77



198303110000
33640

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAUDABAUGH
, MARY S.
ETAL

49 77

198303110000
33690

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES, LEE N.
& GLORIA H.

49 77

198303110000
33750

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANDERS,
WALTER H. &
JANE

49 77

198303110000
33870

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH, BRIAN
J. & TERESA

49 78

198303110000
33950

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILSON,
KENNETH C. &
RUSS

49 77

198303110000
33890

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CORSENTINO,
CHARLES &
SUS

49 78

198309010001
65340

09/01/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ESTES, L.H,
JR.      ETUX

52 392

198309010001
66050

09/01/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROUGH,
TERRY A.
ETUX

52 391

198310260001
96880

10/26/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSH, LINDA
E.

53 391

198311100002
07140

11/10/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCCLELLAN,
LARRY &
LINDA

53 622

198311150002
09090

11/15/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOLEYS,
DANIEL M. &
SUE H

53 687

198311150002
09330

11/15/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPILLER,
STANLEY &
MARSHA

53 680

198311170002
10910

11/17/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MANN, ALLEN
C, JR. & ROSA

53 751


