Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197610200001 00220	10/20/1976 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING- JOB	17	166			Bk Type:MORT Bk:354 Pg:562 Instr #:19760514000 045040	
197610270001 03210	10/27/1976 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COBB, LESTER M. & ELIZABE	17	260			Bk Type:MORT Bk:343 Pg:308 Instr #:19741210000 059350	
197705170000 17600	05/17/1977 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	20	71			Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:222 Instr #:19770419000 036000	
197807200000 94250	07/20/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	26	297			Bk Type:MORT Bk:373 Pg:24 Instr #:19771228000 139730	
197809060001 19470	09/06/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	27	100				
197809060001 19500	09/06/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STEADMAN, JAMES L. & NANC	27	95				
197809050001 18770	09/05/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DOW, ROBERT J. & GINETTE	27	78				
197810280001 45180	10/28/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	27	947				
197810100001 36300	10/10/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	27	687				
197811090001 50650	11/09/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, HARRY R. & JAMIE	28	125				
197904120000 15330	04/12/1979 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMKIN, JAMES R. & DIANE	30	335				
198004220000 15970	04/22/1980 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	35	807				
198102270000 22770	02/27/1981 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	39	674				
198102270000 22780	02/27/1981 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	39	673				
198105140000 54050	05/14/1981 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	40	693				
98108200000 90640	08/20/1981 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	41	851				
98303110000 33360	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAYS, STEVEN C. & EVELYN	49	77				

	1			1		T		1		
198303110000 33640	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RAUDABAUGH , MARY S. ETAL	49	77			
198303110000 33690	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES, LEE N. & GLORIA H.	49	77			
198303110000 33750	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANDERS, WALTER H. & JANE	49	77			
198303110000 33870	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, BRIAN J. & TERESA	49	78			
198303110000 33950	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILSON, KENNETH C. & RUSS	49	77			
198303110000 33890	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CORSENTINO, CHARLES & SUS	49	78			
198309010001 65340	09/01/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ESTES, L.H, JR. ETUX	52	392			
198309010001 66050	09/01/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROUGH, TERRY A. ETUX	52	391			
198310260001 96880	10/26/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSH, LINDA E.	53	391			
198311100002 07140	11/10/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCCLELLAN, LARRY & LINDA	53	622			
198311150002 09090	11/15/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOLEYS, DANIEL M. & SUE H	53	687			
198311150002 09330	11/15/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPILLER, STANLEY & MARSHA	53	680			
198311170002 10910	11/17/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MANN, ALLEN C, JR. & ROSA	53	751			